!
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

12
13
Catalog Number Explanation/Product Selection
Catalog Number Explanation
a
Bulletin Number
Code Description
193 IEC Three-Phase
193R IEC Three-Phase, Cage Clamp
193S IEC Single-Phase
592 NEMA Three-Phase
592S NEMA Single-Phase
c
Adjustment Range [A]
Three-Phase Single-Phase
Code Description Code Description
A 0.1…0.5 P 1.0…5.0
B 0.2…1.0 R 3.2…16
C 1.0…5.0 S 5.4…27
D 3.2…16 T 9…45
E 5.4…27 U 18…90
F 9…45 — —
G 18…90 — —
H 30…150 — —
J 40…200 — —
K 60…300 — —
L 100…500 — —
M 120…600 — —
N 160…800 — —Product Selection
Bulletin 193-ED – Three-Phase Devices
Bulletin 193-EE – Three-Phase Devices
Bulletin 193S-EE – Single-Phase Devices
CT Ratio Adjustment Range [A] Cat. No.
150:5 30…150 193-EEHZ
200:5 40…200 193-EEJZ
300:5 60…300 193-EEKZ
400:5 80…400 193-EEWZ
500:5 100…500 193-EELZ
600:5 120…600 193-EEMZ
800:5 160…800 193-EENZ
193 – EE C B
a b c d
b
Type
Code Description
ED1 Fixed Trip Class 10
EE Selectable Trip Class
d
Bulletin 100 Contactor Size
Code Description
B C09…C23
D C30…C43
E C60…C85
F D95…D180
G D210…D420
H D630…D860
Bulletin 500 NEMA Contactor Size
Code Description
T Size 00
C Size 0…2
D Size 3
Panel/DIN Rail Mount
Code Description
P Integrated panel mount and pass-through
wiring
Z Panel mount with external current
transformers
Mounts to Contactor Adjustment Range [A] Cat. No.